

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-3326 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 10/29/2021 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 11/9/2021
 Final action:
 11/9/2021

 Enactment date:
 11/9/2021
 Enactment #:
 2021-327

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the declaration of the surplus and sale of a city-

owned Self-Loader Truck purchased for the Solid Waste Division of Public Works, pursuant to Sec. 2-

879 of the Procurement Code entitled "Disposal of Surplus".

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-327, 2. Agenda Cover Memo- Self Loader Truck Sale, 3. Resolution - Self

Loader Truck, 4. Sales Proposal - Grapple Truck, 5. Entered into record at hearing

		,	- 11	, -	3
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
11/9/2021	1	City Commission		adopted by Resolution Number	Pass

A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the declaration of the surplus and sale of a city-owned Self-Loader Truck purchased for the Solid Waste Division of Public Works, pursuant to Sec. 2-879 of the Procurement Code entitled "Disposal of Surplus".